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Men / 4 / 6 yrs
Session: I

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Lewis425
Salto

9.400 10.500 9.60010.200 11.20010.700 61.600
3 2 6 1T 1 1 1 

1 

David Thon428
Salto

9.300 10.700 9.30010.300 10.70010.400 60.700
4T 1 4T 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Tristan Haigh434
Salto

10.000 9.200 9.40010.600 10.6009.300 59.100
1 4 1 4 8T 3T 3 

3 

Miles Jauch429
Swiss

9.100 9.500 9.60010.500 10.6009.300 58.600
6T 3 2 1T 8T 3T 4 

4 

Benjamin Kob427
Salto

9.900 8.700 9.30010.100 10.6009.500 58.100
2 5 7 5T 7 3T 5 

5 

Reid Dullweber452
Altius

9.300 7.700 9.10010.300 10.60010.000 57.000
4T 9 4T 10T 4T 3T 6 

6 

August Schneider455
Altius

8.700 8.200 9.10010.400 10.20010.200 56.800
9 6 3 10T 3 7 7 

7 

Carter Howard439
Synergy

8.300 8.100 9.2009.600 9.9009.700 54.800
11 7 8 9 6 9T 8 

8 

Alexander Cabral458
Altius

9.100 6.800 9.3009.300 10.10010.000 54.600
6T 12 9T 5T 4T 8 9 

9 

Jayden Smith456
Altius

8.900 7.800 9.5009.300 9.7009.000 54.200
8 8 9T 3 11 11 10 

10 

Lazarus Bonilla430
Swiss

8.000 7.500 7.2008.400 9.9009.300 50.300
12 10 11 13 8T 9T 11 

11 

Charlie Lapotko457
Altius

8.600 7.100 9.3007.400 9.0007.400 48.800
10 11 13 5T 13 12 12 

12 

Declan Barnes462
Swiss

7.200 5.600 8.3007.500 8.4007.900 44.900
13 13 12 12 12 13 13 

13 
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